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10.6.2025 
 
We will be setting up College of Education book clubs in the fall of 2025 and the spring of 2026.   Please 
sign up below by noon on Monday, Oct. 13, 2025, if you would like a copy of this book.     
 
We will set up small book clubs for the rest of fall 2025 and spring 2026 once the books arrive. 
 

Name:  Email Address: Location of CoED Mailbox: 

Miriam Sanders (small group 
leader) 

msande27@uwyo.edu McWhinnie 

Jessie Marcolini jmarcoli@uwyo.edu Hill Hall 243 

Sara Pommarane spommara@uwyo.edu EA 163 

Nikki Baldwin nikb@uwyo.edu McWhinnie 

Jennie Christenson jchris94@uwyo.edu TEI- McWhinnie 220 

Pete Moran moranpw@uwyo.edu Education Dean’s Office 

Anne Aydinian-Perry aperry16@uwyo.edu McWhinnie  

Stella Rios Nowell snowell@uwyo.edu McWhinnie 

Martha Inouye minouye@uwyo.edu Hill Hall 253 

Tracy Spies (small group 
leader) 

tspies@uwyo.edu EA 170 

Clare Gunshenan cgunshen@uwyo.edu Hill Hall 254 

Leslie Rush LRush@uwyo.edu EA 163 

Margaret Hudson (small 
group leader) 

mhudson@uwyo.edu Education Bldg 3rd Floor 

Dixie Brackman Dixie.Brackman@uwyo.edu McWhinnie 

Alison Mercier amercier@uwyo.edu McWhinnie 

Amy Encinger  ajohn207@uwyo.edu *please ship to:  2321 Dorothy Dr, 
Lincoln, NE 68507 

Alan Buss abuss@uwyo.edu Education Dean’s Office 

Steve Bialostok SMB@uwyo.edu McWhinnie 

Cindy Brock (small group 
leader) 

cynthia.brock@uwyo.edu EA 163 

Robyn Chivers  rchivers@uwyo.edu *please ship to:   
4596 Boles Road 

https://www.amazon.com/Sovereign-Schools-Shoshones-Arapahos-Reservation/dp/1496208854/ref=sr_1_1?crid=1HYH712R92X0T&dib=eyJ2IjoiMSJ9.aP__CyhkSnExv7bx0nTfYUN5YUFPWigKtESdcNcvJijDGzGFO-d-jkOs8N1qjd3HBsqa48pAEuLsXMEW75Syv9kVoN8ptjzJBQIjUlQLBrQ.Dsq5LZxlWog7xpCXc7mqmfyL7Tfe7De1sguFwDm_OmU&dib_tag=se&keywords=Sovereign+schools&qid=1758823105&s=books&sprefix=sovereign+schools%2Cstripbooks%2C150&sr=1-1
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Casper WY 82604 

Christi Thompson chutch@uwyo.edu Education Dean’s Office 

Janet Lear jlear2@uwyo.edu McWhinnie 

 


